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vorab zu BIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

vorab zu LIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

vorab zu LIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

Felix

Nils

Niklas

Bjarne
Michael Khan

Bjarne
Michael Khan
Jakob

Leon

Bjarne

Leon
Torben
Lasse
Felix
Thomas

Tristan

Julian
Malte
Iven
Dennis

Wilke
Schulze
Beliaev
KreiBl
Orhan

S

KreiRl
Orhan
Koch
Hintze

S

KreiBl

Hintze
Schlappig
Blasig
Degwart
Wiistefeld

S

Nowak

Reich
Merkel
Deistung
SchiiBler

Jungen

SV Union Salzgitter
MTV Wolfenbiittel
SSV Neuhaus
Torpedo Goéttingen
SC Weende

chiiler A

Torpedo Goéttingen
SC Weende
SC Weende
SV Union Salzgitter

chiiler B

SC Weende

SV Union Salzgitter

Torpedo Goéttingen

TTC Berkum

TSV Lesse

SC Weende
chiiler C

TSG Bad Harzburg

Velpker SV
SC Weende
SC Weende
TTC Gifhorn

Vorabnominierungen zu den BezIM 2015

1998
2000
1999
2003
2001

2003
2001
2001
2003

2003

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

Sz
BS
WoB
SN
SN

SN
SN
SN
BS

SN

BS
SN
PE
BS
SN

GS

HE
SN
SN
GF

2017
1964
1934
1839
1782

1839
1782
1644
1632

1839

1632
1370
1363
1353
1352

1332

1158
1101
1015
1003

vorab zu LIM
vorab zu LIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

vorab zu LIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM
vorab zu BIM

Marie-Sophie
Johanna

Lisa
Laura
Viola
Alina
Nora
Insa

Laura

Viola

Julia Samira
Sophia
Thuy Vy

Julia Samira

Sophie
Darina
Natalie
Franziska
Karina

Denise
Lilli-Emma
Lina

Kim

Wiegand
Wiegand

Krodel
Konradt
Blach
List
Kopp
Pultke

Schiilerinnen A

Konradt
Blach
Stranz
Konradt
Nguyen

Schiilerinnen B

Stranz

Hajok
Herdlitschke
Gamon
Ehlers
Kobbe

Schiilerinnen C

Husung
Nau
Glaner
Werner

Madchen

Torpedo Goéttingen
Torpedo Goéttingen

VfL Oker

RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
Torpedo Goéttingen
RSV Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig
RSV Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig

RSV Braunschweig
MTV Wasbiittel
TSG Bad Harzburg
FC Pfeil Broistedt

TSV Eintracht Edemissen

TTC Esplingerode
SV GW Waggum
SV GW Waggum
TTC Gifhorn

1998
2000

1999
2001
2002
1998
2000
2000

2001
2002
2003
2001
2001

2003

2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

2006
2006
2005
2005

Stand:

SN
SN

GS
BS
BS
BS
SN
BS

BS
BS
BS
BS
BS

BS

BS
GF
GS
PE
PE

SN
BS
BS
GF

16.08.15
vor LRLT

1843
1699

1720
1596
1556
1553
1540
1534

1596
1556
1519
1457
1320

1519

1320
1227
1208
1182
1150

1020
939
909
903



